Polígono Industrial ATUSA - Agurain S/N - 01200 Salvatierra (Alava) España
Tel.: (+34) 945 18 00 00 Fax : (+34) 945 30 01 53 e-mail: ventas@atusa.es
RALLONGE LAITON - FINITION LAITON
BRASS EXTENSION FITTING - BRASS FINISH
ER-076/2/95
L
G
1
L1
G D
INFORMATION TECHNIQUE - TECHNICAL INFORMATION
DN CODE
DIMENSIONS  -  DIMENSIONS Poids approx.
Weight aprox.
(g)L (mm) L1 (mm) G (inches) G1 (inches) D (mm)
3/8"x30 LSB00302 39 30 3/8" 3/8" 20,0 38
3/8"x50 LSB00502 59 50 3/8" 3/8" 20,0 61
3/8"x100 LSB01002 109 100 3/8" 3/8" 20,0 116
1/2"x10 LSB00103 20 10 1/2" 1/2" 25,0 30
1/2"x20 LSB00203 30 20 1/2" 1/2" 25,0 46
1/2"x30 LSB00303 40 30 1/2" 1/2" 25,0 63
1/2"x40 LSB00403 50 40 1/2" 1/2" 25,0 81
1/2"x50 LSB00503 60 50 1/2" 1/2" 25,0 98
1/2"x60 LSB00603 70 60 1/2" 1/2" 25,0 117
1/2"x70 LSB00703 80 70 1/2" 1/2" 25,0 132
1/2"x80 LSB00803 90 80 1/2" 1/2" 25,0 153
1/2"x100 LSB01003 110 100 1/2" 1/2" 25,0 185
3/4"x20 LSB00204 32 20 3/4" 3/4" 30,5 62
3/4"x40 LSB00404 52 40 3/4" 3/4" 30,5 104
3/4"x50 LSB00504 62 50 3/4" 3/4" 30,5 130
3/4"x60 LSB00604 72 60 3/4" 3/4" 30,5 151
3/4"x80 LSB00804 92 80 3/4" 3/4" 30,5 194
3/4"x100 LSB01004 112 100 3/4" 3/4" 30,5 245
Rev.2- 07.20
1/2
Polígono Industrial ATUSA - Agurain S/N - 01200 Salvatierra (Alava) España
Tel.: (+34) 945 18 00 00 Fax : (+34) 945 30 01 53 e-mail: ventas@atusa.es